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SHORT TRAIL SPORT CLUB CASINA - 12 KM

POS PETT ATLETA

441
207
221
233
247
212
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CAMPANI FILIPPO
BONINI MATTEO
GAMNA PIETRO
OLMI MICHAEL
IOTTI DAVIDE
CORTI ELIA

POS PETT ATLETA

1 244
2 250
3 217
4 245
5 224
6 228
7 208
8 240
9 237
10 202
11 249
12 234
13 230
14 440
15 215
16 229
17 439
18 438
19 437
20 236
21 204
22 214
23 210
24 213

RIVI ENRICO

FRANCHI CLAUDIO
DOMENICHINI CRISTIAN
ALDROVANDI ANDREA
IORI SIMONE

MARIANI ALESSIO
BOURYAL MOAD
ZAMBONI DAVIDE
TAZZIOLI LUCA
ANCESCHI EMANUELE
ROSSI GIULIANO
PIOVERO GIOVANNI
MASONI GIANLUCA
VERONESI ANDREA
DALL'AGLIO CRISTIANO
MARLEAN RUSLAN
GERMINI ANDREA
COSTI RENATO
GALEOTTI GLAUCO
ROTA MAURIZIO
BARTOLI MAURIZIO
COZZOLINO SALVATORE
CAVAZZONI MASSIMILIANO
COSTOLI MARIO

POS PETT ATLETA

235
216
225
226
220
201
442
243
239
218
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RESTANI MASSIMO
DEBBI ADRIANO
LEVRINI CORRADO
LUPICCOLO TOMMASO
GALLI STEFANO
ACITO ATTILIO
CARNEVALI ROSSANO
BISI MARIO

TURAZZA DOMENICO
DU BIEN SEN

WWwW.irunning.it

COMPETITIVA ADULTI M/F:

Casina - 19/05/2024

M18..39
NAZ ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETA RISULTATO
IT 1988 7 SM35 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.10.22
IT 1994 9 SM30 H080312 UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 01.12.37
IT 1993 12 SM30 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.15.44
IT 1990 18 SM30 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.20.04
IT 1988 20 SM35 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.20.15
IT 1995 29 SM25 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.27.10
COMPETITIVA ADULTI M/F:
M40..59
NAZ ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETA RISULTATO
IT 1971 1 VM50 H081077 UISP AMOROTTO ASD 00.57.07
IT 1977 2 SM45 H081051 UISP STONE TRAIL TEAM ASD 00.57.28
IT 1982 3 SM40 H080312 UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 00.58.57
IT 1977 4 SM45 H011365 UISP POLISPORTIVA MONTE SAN PIETRO A.S.D. 01.02.44
IT 1979 5 SM45 H080291 UISP ASD POL. RUBIERA 01.04.45
IT 1983 6 SM40 H081051 UISP STONE TRAIL TEAM ASD 01.09.03
IT 1983 8 SM40 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.10.35
IT 1977 10 SM45 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.13.20
IT 1976 11 SM45 H081077 UISP AMOROTTO ASD 01.15.37
IT 1982 14 SM40 H081051 UISP STONE TRAIL TEAM ASD 01.17.17
IT 1975 15 SM45 H081051 UISP STONE TRAIL TEAM ASD 01.18.01
IT 1979 16 SM45 H080292 UISP A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME 01.18.16
IT 1978 17 SM45 H080555 UISP EDEN SPORT SCSD 01.19.48
IT 1974 19 VM50 H080555 UISP EDEN SPORT SCSD 01.20.10
IT 1971 21 VM50 H080875 UISP ROAD RUNNERS CLUB POVIGLIO ASD 01.21.00
MD 1978 22 SM45 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.21.32
IT 1974 24 VM50 H080293 UISP POD. CAVRIAGO 01.22.36
IT 1971 27 VM50 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.25.01
IT 1968 28 VM55 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.26.08
IT 1983 30 SM40 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.27.23
IT 1965 31 VM55 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.28.32
IT 1980 33 SM40 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.35.03
IT 1965 38 VM55 H080555 UISP EDEN SPORT SCSD 01.42.48
IT 1968 39 VM55 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.43.01
COMPETITIVA ADULTI M/F:
M60+
NAZ ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETA RISULTATO
IT 1958 13 VM65 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.16.32
IT 1962 23 VM60 H080292 UISP A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME 01.22.24
IT 1964 25 VM60 H080292 UISP A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME 01.23.53
IT 1962 26 VM60 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.24.04
IT 1964 32 VM60 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.29.53
IT 1957 34 VM65 H080274 UISP POL. SCANDIANESE 01.38.09
IT 1960 35 VM60 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.38.28
IT 1958 36 VM65 H080019 UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA APS 01.39.49
IT 1960 37 VM60 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.41.39
IT 1955 40 VM65 H080293 UISP POD. CAVRIAGO 02.00.27
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POS PETT ATLETA

1 206
2 248

BONICELLI LEDA
COLOMBARI LUCIA

POS PETT ATLETA

232
242
246
227
443
241
211
219
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MORLINI ISABELLA
ZINI FEDERICA
BIANCHI LARA
MANFREDINI SARA
VOLPI DANIELA
ZAMBONINI CHIARA
COCCONI DANIELA
FAVA BARBARA

POS PETT ATLETA

1 205
2 222
3 223

BENATTI PATRIZIA
GANDOLFI MARGHERITA
HUYNH THI LANG
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COMPETITIVA ADULTI M/F:

F18..39

NAZ ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETA

IT 1993
IT 1989

2
3

SF30 H081051 UISP STONE TRAIL TEAM ASD
SF35 H081051 UISP STONE TRAIL TEAM ASD

COMPETITIVA ADULTI M/F:

F40..59

NAZ ANNO ASS CAT

IT 1971
IT 1975
IT 1970
IT 1979
IT 1969
IT 1976
IT 1975
IT 1972

1
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VF50
SF45
VF50
SF45
VF55
SF45
SF45
VF50

COD

H080416
H080333
H081051
H081051
H080333
H081051

H080274

SOCIETA

UISP ASD ATLETICA REGGIO

UISP FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT.
UISP STONE TRAIL TEAM ASD

UISP STONE TRAIL TEAM ASD

UISP FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT.
UISP STONE TRAIL TEAM ASD

ATLETA NON TESSERATO
UISP POL. SCANDIANESE

COMPETITIVA ADULTI M/F:

NAZ ANNO
IT 1962
IT 1963
IT 1959

F60+

ASS CAT COD

10
11

VF60
VF60

SOCIETA
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

13 VF65 H080293 UISP POD. CAVRIAGO

RISULTATO
01.09.01
01.10.36

RISULTATO
01.02.19
01.20.10
01.25.42
01.27.38
01.28.16
01.29.27
01.31.10
02.00.26

RISULTATO
01.41.16
01.44.19
02.00.27
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